

PRAKASH YADAV VS. STATE
CA 93/2023

27.09.2024

Ld.Presiding officer is on half day leave.

Present: Appellant in person.

Ms.Parul Singh, Ld.Addl.PP for the State

As per directions, **Put up on 30.11.2024 for arguments.**

READER
27.09.2024