

CNR NO. DLWT01-002599-2023
CA NO. 93/2023
PRAKASH YADAV Vs. STATE

07.02.2025

Present : Sh. Arun Kumar, Ld. Counsel for appellant with
appellant.
Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. PP for the State/respondent no.
1.

Adjournment requested.

Put up for arguments on 17.04.2025.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
07.02.2025