

CNR No.DLWT01-002599-2023

CA No. 93/2023

Prakash Yadav Vs. The State

22.12.2025

Present : Appellant in person with Sh. Sumit Gauba, Ld.

Counsel.

Ms. Suchitra Singh Chauhan,, Ld.Addl. PP for the
State.

Today, this appeal is fixed for arguments.

However, at request of the appellant, matter stands
adjourned for today.

Put up for purpose fixed on 16.03.2026.

VINEET KUMAR
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
22.12.2025